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Supportive Housing Development Consultants and Technical 

Assistance Providers 
 

The following is a list of development consultants who have worked directly with New 
Hampshire Housing on supportive housing projects. 

 

Organization Contact Name Phone Email 
Evernorth Kathy Beyer 802-861-3818 bboutin@evernorthus.org 

MacDonald 
Associates 

Tom MacDonald 207-522-1759 tom@macdonaldassociates.com  

Bear Hill 
Development 

Penn Lindsay 617-513-7947 penn@bearhilldevelopment.com 

 Bill Caselden 603-494-6885 wcaselden@gmail.com  
Stone Soup 
Collaborative 

Maura Camosse 
Tsongas 

617-840-0460 mtsongas@stonesouphousing.com  

Community 
Outcomes 

Kathleen 
Lingenberg 

413-478-8003 kling1@comcast.net  

Romain & 
Associates 

Lionel Romain  lgromain@comcast.net  

 
 
In addition to the development consultants listed above, The Genesis Fund can provide 
technical assistance to project sponsors, including feasibility studies, financial projections, 
project planning, assistance finding and applying for grants, and referrals to other experts who 
may support the project. More information and can be found on the Genesis Fund website: 
https://genesisfund.org/ 
Phone: 207-844-2035 
Email: info@genesisfund.org 
 
 
The following is a list of development consultants from the Citizens’ Housing and Planning 
Association (CHAPA) website. New Hampshire Housing does not have direct experience 
working with these consultants. You can view each consultants’ CHAPA profile by clicking the 
link in their name below. 

 

Name Phone Email 

Ann L. Silverman (617) 907-0781 annlsilverman@gmail.com 

Brett Pelletier 6172617100 bpelletier@kirkco.com 

Charleen Regan (617) 971-6083 charregan@earthlink.net 

Charles Eisenberg (617) 901-3378 ceisenberg@eisenbergconsulting.com 
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Dan Violi (617) 559-9888 danvioli@gmail.com 

Dariela Villón-Maga 857-333-8180 dariela@dvmconsult.com 

David Ennis (617) 367-4300 dennis@affirminvest.com 

David J. Levy 617-877-6470 dlevy@communitySQ.com 

David Koven 617-429-1619 david@kovenconsulting.com 

David S. Kirk (617) 261-7100 dsk@kirkco.com 

Dean Harrison 401-941-2900 harrison@wdchoc.org 

Eleanor G. White (617) 924-7240 ewhite@housingpartnersinc.com 

Gerry Joseph 202-829-1251 gjoseph@josephdev.com 

James Mitrano 617-875-6875 jamesmitrano@waypointkla.com 

Jennifer Pinck (617) 445-3555 jpinck@pinck-co.com 

Joe Armstrong 781-545-7459 joearmstrong@multifamilycapital.net 

Jon Juhl (508) 789-9951 jonjuhl717@gmail.com 

Karen Sunnarborg (617) 983-9883 ksunnarborg@msn.com 

Linda Silveira 617-367-4300 no-email@affirmativeinvestments.com 

Lynne D. Sweet (617) 454-1144 ldsweet@ldsconsultinggroup.com 

Maura Camosse 
Tsongas 

617-840-0460 mtsongas@stonesouphousing.com 

Peter A. Gagliardi (413) 233-1661 pgagliardi@wayfindersma.org 

Peter Munkenbeck 617-491-8999 peter@munkenbeck.com 

Peter W. Smith 857-241-3655 psmith@petersmithassociates.biz 

Rick Presbrey (508) 771-5400 rpresbrey@haconcapecod.net 

Sandy Rose (617) 782-9217 sroseurg@aol.com 

Sharon Loewenthal (508) 359-6780 sharonloewe1@gmail.com 

Tara Mizrahi 617-367-4300 no-email@affirmativeinvestments.com 

Wendy Carter 7176458266 wendy@wendycarterconsulting.com 

Wendy H. Cohen, 
Manager 

978-875-2187 wcohen@newseasonsdevelopment.com 
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